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Time
17:34
19:44
21:05
22:47
24:40
25:48
27:02
27:06
27:07
27:37
35:03

06:09
06:54
07:14
07:46
07:55
08:04
08:26
08:35
08:48
08:57
09:03
09:10
09:14
09:48
10:30
15:00
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25 July 2021 Results

Surname
Taylor
Wayne
Wilkinson
Webster
Stone
Hicken
Curtis
Prior
Prior
Bennett
Hattersley

Knight
Kerry
Wright
Selby
Wilmot
Elliott
Ward
Rogers
Clifford
Pollard
Elliott
Bray
Wilmott
Rogers
Pollard
Oplistilova
Wright

Forename
David
Russell
Sam
Joshua
Jasper
Dave
Mandy
Katrina
Matt
Stephen
Sue

Darcy
Betsy
Lola
Ethan
David

E

Lydia
Charlie
Mia
Evie

A
Jasmine
Dominic
Holly
Mason
Tina
Poppy

Category
MV40-44
MV40-44
Senior Male
Senior Male
Junior Male
MV65-69
Senior Female
Junior Female
MV45-49
MV50-54
FV50-54

Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Male

Junior Male

Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Male

Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Male

Junior Female
Junior Male

Junior Female
Junior Female

Club

Cannon Events
Cannon Events

North Derbyshire
North Derbyshire

Cannon Events
Cannon Events

North Derbyshire

Cannon Events

Chesterfield AC
Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events

Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events

Cannon Events
Cannon Events

Cannon Events

No

31
36
88
42
34
27
50
43
44
39
26

30
48
33
35
37
45
24
40
47
25
46
29
38
41
23
28
32
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