Avenue 5k 25 July 2021 Results

. Wright

dnf

Poppy

17

Position 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	Time 17:34 19:44 21:05 22:47 24:40 25:48 27:02 27:06 27:07 27:37 35:03	Surname Taylor Wayne Wilkinson Webster Stone Hicken Curtis Prior Prior Bennett Hattersley	Forename David Russell Sam Joshua Jasper Dave Mandy Katrina Matt Stephen Sue	Category MV40-44 MV40-44 Senior Male Senior Male Junior Male MV65-69 Senior Female Junior Female MV45-49 MV50-54 FV50-54	Cannon Events Cannon Events North Derbyshire North Derbyshire Cannon Events Cannon Events North Derbyshire Cannon Events	No 31 36 88 42 34 27 50 43 44 39 26
1500m						
1	06:09	Knight	Darcy	Junior Female	Chesterfield AC	30
2	06:54	Kerry	Betsy	Junior Female	Cannon Events	48
3	07:14	Wright	Lola	Junior Female	Cannon Events	33
4	07:46	Selby	Ethan	Junior Male	Cannon Events	35
5	07:55	Wilmot	David	Junior Male		37
6	08:04	Elliott	E	Junior Female	Cannon Events	45
7	08:26	Ward	Lydia	Junior Female	Cannon Events	24
8	08:35	Rogers	Charlie	Junior Male	Cannon Events	40
9	08:48	Clifford	Mia	Junior Female	Cannon Events	47
10	08:57	Pollard	Evie	Junior Female	Cannon Events	25
11	09:03	Elliott	Α	Junior Female	Cannon Events	46
12	09:10	Bray	Jasmine	Junior Female		29
13	09:14	Wilmott	Dominic	Junior Male		38
14	09:48	Rogers	Holly	Junior Female	Cannon Events	41
15	10:30	Pollard	Mason	Junior Male	Cannon Events	23
16	15:00	Oplistilova	Tina	Junior Female		28

Junior Female Cannon Events

32